Octavius Harris, Principal
Autumn Arnett, Parent
Josie Brown, Parent
Joshua Leonard, Parent
Njeri Maldonado, Community Rep
Nicholas Collins, Teacher
Tiadora Battle, Teacher
Rashida Armstrong, School
Employee

TBD, Community Rep
TBD, School Employee
TBD, Student Rep

TBD, Student Rep

Sub Committee Meeting
Information:

> Budget & Finance
» Outreach &
Communication:

» Principal’s Selection

Time
» 5:00 PM
> 5:01PM
> 5:02 PM
> 5:05PM
» 5:20PM
> 5:30
> 5:40 PM
» 5:50 PM
Information:

ltem Owner
Call to Order Armstrong
Action ltem: Approval of Agenda Armstrong
Action ltem: Approve Meeting Minutes Armstrong

Discussion Item: Armstrong

e New Member Introduction
e New Member Training (online) and Badging
e Set Meeting Calendar
e Vote: Chair
e Vote: Vice-Chair
e Vote: Parliamentarian
e Committee Selection (Budget, Community and Outreach, Principal
Selection)
Committee Review/Discussion Items
e Budget and Finance
e Outreach and Communication

e Principal Selection

Informational Item: Principal’s Update Mr. Harris
Discussion Item: Draft Next Meeting Agenda All Members
Action Item: Adjourn the Meeting Armstrong

e Click here to access New Member Onboarding (Allow 30-40 minutes to complete)

e Suggested Resource: School Governance Operating Guidelines

e Click here to access SGC Committee Training (Allow 20-30 minutes to complete)



https://app.nearpod.com/?pin=LSXJY
https://www.fultonschools.org/cms/lib/GA50000114/Centricity/Domain/244/School%20Governance%20Operating%20Guidelines%20Handbook.pdf
https://app.nearpod.com/presentation?pin=BHJYM

